DATE

28-Mar

4-Apr

2-May

9-May

16-May

23-May

30-May

TIME

in 2s
7:00am
7:49am
8:38am

in 2s
7:30am
8:19am
9:08am

in 2s
7:00am
7.42am
8:24am

in 2s
7:00am
7:49am
8:38am

in 2s
7:30am
8:19am
9:08am

in 2s
7:00am
7:00am
7:49am

in 2s
7:30am
8:12am
8:54am

TEE

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
10th
1st &10th

1st

Friday Sapphire Zone 1

14-Mar-25
VENUE Oxley
Keperra v
Brisbane %
Indooroopilly v
VENUE Keperra
Ashgrove v
Gailes v
McLeod v
VENUE Gailes
Brisbane %
McLeod v
Ashgrove %
VENUE Indooroopilly
McLeod \
Brisbane v
Oxley v
VENUE McLeod
Indooroopilly v
Ashgrove v
Keperra v
VENUE Brisbane
Gailes v
Oxley v
Keperra v
VENUE Ashgrove
Indooroopilly %
Oxley v
Gailes %

(BYE)

Gailes
Ashgrove
McLeod

(BYE)
Oxley

Indooroopilly
Brisbane

(BYE)

Oxley
Keperra
Indooroopilly

(BYE)

Ashgrove
Keperra
Gailes

(BYE)

Brishane
Gailes
Oxley

(BYE)

McLeod
Indooroopilly
Ashgrove

(BYE)
Keperra

McLeod
Brishane



