## Friday Sapphire Zone 1 14-Mar-25

DATE	TIME	TEE			
28-Mar			VENUE	Oxley	(BYE)
	in 2s	4	**		G !!
	7:00am	1st	Keperra	V	Gailes
	7:49am		Brisbane	V	Ashgrove
	8:38am		Indooroopilly	V	McLeod
4-Apr			VENUE	Keperra	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:30am	1st	Ashgrove	V	Oxley
	8:19am		Gailes	V	Indooroopilly
	9:08am		McLeod	v	Brisbane
2-May			VENUE	Gailes	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:00am	1st	Brisbane	V	Oxley
	7:42am		McLeod	v	Keperra
	8:24am		Ashgrove	v	Indooroopilly
9-May			VENUE	Indooroopilly	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:00am	1st	McLeod	v	Ashgrove
	7:49am		Brisbane	v	Keperra
	8:38am		Oxley	V	Gailes
16-May			VENUE	McLeod	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:30am	1st	Indooroopilly	v	Brisbane
	8:19am		Ashgrove	V	Gailes
	9:08am		Keperra	V	Oxley
23-May			VENUE	Brisbane	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:00am	1st	Gailes	V	McLeod
	7:00am	10th	Oxley	V	Indooroopilly
	7:49am	1st &10th	Keperra	v	Ashgrove
30-May			VENUE	Ashgrove	(BYE)
	in 2s				
	7:30am	1st	Indooroopilly	V	Keperra
	8:12am		Oxley	V	McLeod
	8:54am		Gailes	v	Brisbane